

Pachet

I.D.: 61421511

Data publicarii	29.09.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.169,75 RON - 2.169,75 RON

Descriere: Registru intrare iesire 200f buc 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 2 Role fax buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 3 Dispozitii buc 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 4 Plic burduf buc 30 0.84 25.21 4.79 5 Plic C 4 buc 30 0.17 5.04 0.96 6 Hartie xerox A3 buc 3 29.41 88.24 16.76 7 Hartie optiimage buc 3 50.42 151.26 28.74 8 Capsator buc 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 9 Scotch buc 8 0.84 6.72 1.28 10 Biblioraft buc 20 5.46 109.24 20.76 11 Radiera bic buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 12 Cuter buc 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 13 Hartie xerox buc 30 12.61 378.15 71.85 14 Folii protectie buc 8 6.72 53.78 10.22 15 Pix buc 15 0.84 12.61 2.39 16 Pix buc 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 17 Catalog cl pregatitoare buc 8 13.45 107.56 20.44 18 baterie buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 19 Catalog cl I-IV buc 14 21.85 305.88 58.12 20 Catalog cl V-VIII buc 17 21.85 371.43 70.57 21 Carnet elev buc 150 2.94 441.18 83.82
